P.01/04 AUG-21-Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000209489 3)))



H060002094893ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.



P.02/04

KRAMER GREEN AUG-21-2006 11:58

(((H06000209489 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: RON BURGUNDY HOLDINGS, LLLP

(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

The enclosed Certificate of Limited Partnership and fees are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

| MITCHELL F. GREEN, ESQ. | TALE |
|--|---------------|
| (Contact Person) | F-12 ECRET |
| (Firm/Company) | ASST ASST |
| 4000 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 485S | E PU |
| (Address) | FLST 8 |
| Hollywood, FL 33021 | JATE H |
| (City, State and Zip Code) | 472 - F |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call: | |

Mitchell F. Green

954 **)966-2112**

(Name of Contact Person)

(Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S1,000.00 Filing Fees \$\$1,008.75 Filing Fees \$\$1,052.50 Filing Fees \$\$1,061.25 Filing Fees, (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

and Certificate of Status

Certified Copy, and and Certified Copy Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E030 (01/06)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

2005

(((H06000209489 3)))

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. RON BURGUNDY HOLDINGS, LLLP

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP. 2 SE

| 2.4967_Tradewinds Terrace | ARE |
|---|----------|
| (Street address of initial designated office) | <u> </u> |
| Dania, FL 33312 | ĕ≺ |
| 3. MITCHELL F. GREEN, ESQ. | DF ST |
| (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process) | |
| 4.4000 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 485S | in t |
| (Florida street address for Registered Agent) | |
| Hollywood, FL 33021 | |
| 5 (bank and the second s | |

5. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Mil CUV + J Signature of Registered Agent

6,4967 Tradewinds Terrace

(Mailing address of initial designated office)

Dania, FL 33312

7. If limited partnership elects to be a limited liability limited partnership, check box

Page 1 of 2

(((H06000209489 3)))

L

ì

P.04/04

(((H06000209489 3)))

| Name: | Business Address: | | |
|--|---|--|--|
| Gerald Lavandosky | 4967 Tradewinds Terrace Dania, FL 33312 | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | TAS | | |
| | TALLAH TALAH | | |
| | EFI C N | | |
| | SER T | | |
| | EPF B | | |
| | FLORIDE H4 | | |
| | | | |
| , | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| . Effective date, if other than the date of filing | 3; | | |
| Effective date cannot be prior to nor n | nore than 90 days after the date the document is | | |
| îled by the Florida Department of Stat | e.) | | |
| Signed this day of | August 2006. | | |
| ilgnature of each general partner: | <i>b</i> | | |
| | | | |
| ATTACT | | | |
| <u>v~v~</u> <u>v</u> | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| Filing Fees: S | 1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) | | |

Page 2 of 2

(((H06000209489 3)))